
Event Number 02042315 Organization TIPS eBid System
Event Title Trades, Labor and Materials Workgroup TIPS Cooperative
Event Description Event Owner
Event Type RFP Email bids@tips‐usa.com
Issue Date 2/2/2015 8:01:00 AM Central Phone (866) 839‐8477
Close Date 3/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central Fax (866) 839‐8472

Responding Supplier City State Response Submitted
AAA Construction Hot springs AR 3/9/2015 5:27:15 PM
AIG Solutions Group, LLC McAllen TX 3/11/2015 10:53:30 PM
Alessi Keyes Construction North Little Rock AR 3/10/2015 4:02:27 PM
AMAX INC Roland AR 3/2/2015 10:01:05 AM
Arbor Construction and Energy Management Rancho Viejo TX 3/11/2015 10:04:00 PM
Axxis Fort Worth TX 3/10/2015 9:48:12 AM
Bell Construction Co., Inc. North Little Rock AR 3/9/2015 1:56:46 PM
Big Bear Roofing and Construction Clifton TX 3/12/2015 9:28:49 AM
Castro Roofing of Texas Dallas TX 3/11/2015 4:43:32 PM
CBS Roofing Services, A Division of CBS Mechanical, Inc. Denton TX 3/10/2015 3:37:02 PM
Centric Mechanical Services, LLC. Carrollton TX 3/12/2015 10:32:52 AM
COOL ROOFING SYSTEMS, INC. MANTECA CA 3/11/2015 5:33:08 PM
Covington Roofing Company, Inc. Conway AR 3/11/2015 1:26:10 PM
Custard Construction Services Flower Mound TX 3/12/2015 12:58:00 PM
Davidson Reconstruction Inc Weatherford TX 2/26/2015 3:36:51 PM
Diamond Gems Inc. Little Rock AR 2/13/2015 8:43:16 AM
Dos Hermanos Construction Brownsville TX 2/15/2015 8:49:49 PM
Doyne Construction Company Inc. North Little Rock AR 3/12/2015 10:08:51 AM
Duro‐Last, Inc. Saginaw MI 3/9/2015 3:03:53 PM
Environmental Protection Associates Little Rock AR 2/27/2015 11:00:56 AM
Freedom Roofing Solutions, Inc. Vilonia AR 3/6/2015 3:59:58 PM
G.A.G. Builders, Inc. Cabot AR 3/11/2015 9:02:38 AM
Gallagher Construction Company, LP Richardson TX 3/11/2015 7:07:55 PM
Harrison Roofing Co., Inc. San Angelo TX 3/10/2015 2:52:06 PM
Harrison, Walker & Harper Paris TX 3/11/2015 1:10:13 PM
HB Construction Albuquerque NM 3/10/2015 4:24:55 PM
Hefner Roofing, LLC Pittsburg TX 2/25/2015 1:55:01 PM
Heritage One Roofing, Inc Dallas TX 3/11/2015 10:01:36 AM
Honey's Roofing L.L.C. Hewitt TX 3/5/2015 10:33:34 AM
J. REYNOLDS & CO., INC. SAGINAW TX 3/11/2015 11:29:01 AM

BID SUMMARY
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Responding Supplier City State Response Submitted
Jackson Construction Co., Inc. Quitman TX 3/9/2015 9:55:03 AM
Jaco Roofing & Construction, Inc. Clute TX 3/2/2015 8:39:31 AM
JANE Construction North Little Rock AR 2/24/2015 3:54:21 PM
Jelco Austin TX 3/4/2015 1:21:14 PM
John M. Brown & Sons, Inc. Sage AR 2/24/2015 2:23:07 PM
Jonesboro Roofing Co., Inc. Jonesboro AR 3/5/2015 3:38:10 PM
K‐Con, Inc. N. Charleston SC 3/3/2015 7:39:03 AM
Kim Neal & Associates, LLC Frisco TX 3/9/2015 9:27:12 AM
Kinco Constructors Little Rock AR 3/4/2015 1:42:25 PM
Landscapes Unlimited, LLC Lincoln NE 3/12/2015 11:25:32 AM
Lighting Technologies Fort Worth TX 3/9/2015 1:57:18 PM
Live Systems, LLC Argyle TX 3/12/2015 10:02:19 AM
Lockwood, Andrews & Newman, Inc. Houston TX 3/12/2015 12:55:04 PM
Matagorda Construction & Materials Bay City TX 2/24/2015 3:13:50 PM
McConnell and Associates Corp. North Kansas City MO 3/6/2015 2:40:44 PM
McMillan James Equipment Company, LP Grapevine TX 3/11/2015 3:40:13 PM
Ohno Construction Company Seattle WA 3/11/2015 12:39:49 PM
Osment Roofing Systems, Inc. Jonesboro AR 2/18/2015 9:47:31 AM
P.I. Roofing NLR AR 2/26/2015 10:51:59 AM
Parsons Commercial Roofing Waco TX 3/12/2015 2:33:21 PM
Payless Home Repair Sachse TX 3/6/2015 4:13:47 PM
Pilgreen Electrical Service, Inc. Gurdon AR 3/4/2015 12:07:58 PM
Premier Field Development Inc Snohomish WA 2/25/2015 6:13:28 PM
Prime Source Construction, Inc. Burleson TX 3/11/2015 4:23:57 PM
Professional Golf Services, LP Fort Worth TX 3/11/2015 2:44:50 PM
R.K. Bass Electric, Inc. Harker Heights TX 3/11/2015 8:17:18 AM
RBT Construction Nash TX 2/9/2015 4:32:23 PM
Reynolds Electrical Contractors Texarkana TX 3/2/2015 3:57:23 PM
River City General Contractors Inc. Little Rock AR 2/10/2015 8:05:08 PM
RO Engineering, PLLC Edinburg TX 3/10/2015 11:29:58 AM
Roofs Inc Lubbock TX 3/12/2015 10:41:08 AM
RW Electric Inc Texarkana TX 2/12/2015 4:57:47 PM
Satterfield & Pontikes Construction, Inc. Irving TX 3/12/2015 2:35:14 PM
Simmons & Sons Construction, LLC Warren AR 3/9/2015 11:02:21 AM
Smallwood Archer Construction, Inc. Paris TX 3/12/2015 11:00:03 AM
SPA Skateparks Austin TX 3/11/2015 2:54:18 PM
Sprinturf Atlanta GA 3/12/2015 11:28:39 AM
SR Products Macedonia OH 3/9/2015 11:03:59 AM
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Responding Supplier City State Response Submitted
Stringer Construction Managment LLC Texarkana TX 2/11/2015 4:33:14 PM
TDR Contractors Gilmer TX 2/25/2015 4:05:57 PM
Tecta America Corp. Rosemont IL 3/12/2015 2:43:40 PM
Topwater Construction Services LLC Katy TX 3/12/2015 10:34:22 AM
TriVAN Roofing Southlake TX 2/25/2015 6:55:14 PM
Williamson Restoration Royse City TX 3/12/2015 2:39:33 PM
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Responding Supplier Signature Full Name Signature Email
AAA Construction Brad Luman aaaconstruction.hs@gmail.com
AIG Solutions Group, LLC Aaron Garcia aigsolutionsgroup@gmail.com
Alessi Keyes Construction Bob Butler bbutler@alessikeyes.com
AMAX INC Mika Giggleman mgiggleman@amax‐construction.com
Arbor Construction and Energy Management Robert L. Lopez rlopez.rlcg@gmail.com
Axxis Sophie M. Purdy spurdy@axxis‐corp.com
Bell Construction Co., Inc. David Bell dbell@bellconstruct.com
Big Bear Roofing and Construction Derek Houser derek.houser@bigbearroof.com
Castro Roofing of Texas Juan Rodriguez juan@castroroofing.com
CBS Roofing Services, A Division of CBS Mechanical, Inc. Steven P. Kress skress@cbsmechanical.com
Centric Mechanical Services, LLC. Gerald Scarborough gscarborough@centrichvac.com
COOL ROOFING SYSTEMS, INC. CRAIG MARKER CRAIG@COOL‐ROOFING.COM
Covington Roofing Company, Inc. George E. Covington, Jr. georgejr.covington@conwaycorp.net
Custard Construction Services Chris Custard chris@custardconstructionsvcs.com
Davidson Reconstruction Inc Derek Davidson derekdavidson77@gmail.com
Diamond Gems Inc. Bruce Swinton Jr. brswinton@sbcglobal.net
Dos Hermanos Construction julio paez doshermanosconst@sbcglobal.net
Doyne Construction Company Inc. Virgil Dexter Doyne ddoyne@doyne.com
Duro‐Last, Inc. Chenelle D. Sauer csauer@duro‐last.com
Environmental Protection Associates Terry Blaylock tblaylock@epaonline.biz
Freedom Roofing Solutions, Inc. Jeannie Williams Jeannie@FreedomRoofingSolutions.com
G.A.G. Builders, Inc. Penelope Gladden penny@gagbuilders.com
Gallagher Construction Company, LP Von Gallagher Von@gallaghertx.com
Harrison Roofing Co., Inc. Jeremy Harrison jeremy@harrisonroofing.com
Harrison, Walker & Harper Cory Wood cwood@hwh1887.com
HB Construction Chris Lauer chrisl@hbconstruction.com
Hefner Roofing, LLC Matt Jones hefner_roofing@msn.com
Heritage One Roofing, Inc Vince OHanlon vince@heritageoneroofing.com
Honey's Roofing L.L.C. Tommy Joe Honey thoney@honeysroofingllc.com
J. REYNOLDS & CO., INC. Matthew Skipper mskipper@jreynolds.com
Jackson Construction Co., Inc. Nancy Jackson njackson@jackson‐construction.net
Jaco Roofing & Construction, Inc. Lisa Polk lisa@jacoroofing.com
JANE Construction Andrew McCauley andrew@janeconstructs.com
Jelco Jared Jellison jared@jelcogyms.com
John M. Brown & Sons, Inc. Chad Brown cbrown692003@yahoo.com
Jonesboro Roofing Co., Inc. Scott Moore smoore@jonesbororoofing.com
K‐Con, Inc. Annalee DeMerell ademerell@kconinc.com
Kim Neal & Associates, LLC Wes Blackwood knallcwb@aol.com
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Responding Supplier Signature Full Name Signature Email
Kinco Constructors Robert Hileman rhileman@kinco.net
Landscapes Unlimited, LLC Roy Wilson jcordes@landscapesunlimited.com
Lighting Technologies Troy D Vinson Troy@lightingprofits.com
Live Systems, LLC Allen Donald Heiser allen@livesystemsllc.com
Lockwood, Andrews & Newman, Inc. Joseph H. Waterfield JHWaterfield@lan‐inc.com
Matagorda Construction & Materials Glenn Chambless mcandm@yahoo.com
McConnell and Associates Corp. Chris Hanson c.hanson@mcconnellassociates.org
McMillan James Equipment Company, LP Jeff Wagner jeffw@mjec.com
Ohno Construction Company Barbara Ohno ohnocc@comcast.net
Osment Roofing Systems, Inc. David S. Hartshorn david@osmentroofing.com
P.I. Roofing Joel T. Johnson joel.johnson@piroofing.com
Parsons Commercial Roofing JENNIFER PARSONS jenny@parsons‐roofing.com
Payless Home Repair Rodolfo Rodriguez rmrlr@verizon.net
Pilgreen Electrical Service, Inc. Bobby Pilgreen pilgreenelectric@sbcglobal.net
Premier Field Development Inc James E Gray jimg@premierfields.com
Prime Source Construction, Inc. Tommy Doty Info@PrimeSourceConstruction.com
Professional Golf Services, LP Pat Searight pat@progolfservice.com
R.K. Bass Electric, Inc. Andy Bass andy@basselectric.com
RBT Construction Robert Trumble roberttrumble@yahoo.com
Reynolds Electrical Contractors Melissa Reynolds melissa@reynoldselectrical.net
River City General Contractors Inc. Alvin Green Jr. aegrcpc@swbell.net
RO Engineering, PLLC Rene Olivarez, P.E. r.olivarez@ro‐engineering.com
Roofs Inc Tommy Alvarado tommy@roofsinctx.com
RW Electric Inc Roger Douglas roger@randwelectric.com
Satterfield & Pontikes Construction, Inc. Jason Haralson jharalson@satpon.com
Simmons & Sons Construction, LLC David Von Simmons simmons3268@sbcglobal.net
Smallwood Archer Construction, Inc. Brad Archer brad@smallwoodarcher.com
SPA Skateparks Yann Curtis info@spaskateparks.com
Sprinturf Webb Cook wcook@sprinturf.com
SR Products Cynthia Lee Strunk cstrunk@simonroofing.com
Stringer Construction Managment LLC Myron Gail Stringer myron.stringer@aol.com
TDR Contractors John Dean john@tdrcontractors.net
Tecta America Corp. Andy Carr acarr@tectaamerica.com
Topwater Construction Services LLC Tammy Canton tammy@topwatercsllc.com
TriVAN Roofing Dave Custable dave.custable@trivanroofing.com
Williamson Restoration Brandy Smotts brandy@williamsonrestoration.com
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